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COMBINATION PLATES

ALL COMBINATION PLATES SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS
1. TAco & CHEESE ENCHILADA 15.25
2. TAMALE & TACO 15.50
- 3.  CHILE RELLENO & CHEESE ENCHILADA  15.50
PLEASE BE CAREFULL 4.  CHILE RELLENOS (2) 15.70
THE PLATES CAN BE
VERY HoT! 5. TAco, CHEESE ENCHILADA & TAMALE ~ 16.50
Allergens: Some of our menu 6. Huevos RANCHEROS® 14.00
items contain milk, eags, tree nuts,
peanuts, fish and shellfish or wheat, 7. CHoRizo Con Hugvos 14.00
please ask your server to guide you. 8.  CHILE VERDE 16.50
9. (CHEESE ENCHILADAS (2) 14.95
WE HAVE PREMIUM WINES BY THE 10. ChiLe COLORADO 16.50
GLASS OR BY THE BOTTLE, & A FULL
SERVICE BAR. PLEASE SEE THE BACK 11. CARMNE ASADA TACOS* (3) 25.00
OF THE MENU FOR OUR
EXCELLENT SELECTION OF (2) TORTILLAS BY REQUEST
IMPORTED AND DOMESTIC BEERS SUBSTITUTION OF BEEF OR CHICKEN ENCHILADAS $2.00 EACH
‘ OTHER SUBSTITUTIONS NOT ALLOWED

REGIONAL SPECIALTIES

SERVED AFTER 5 P.M. LIMITED REGIONAL DINNERS ARE PREPARED.
PLEASE PHONE US TO RESERVE A SPECIALTY.

MONDAY
ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS $21.75

TUESDAY
Tacos DE PESCADO $24.75

WEDNESDAY
ENCHILADAS TROPICALES $21.75

THURSDAY
CRrRePas DE PoLLO $21.75

FRIDAY
HUACHINANGO A LA JAROCHA $24.75

SATURDAY
CAMARONES DE DIEGO $24.75

SUNDAY
MoLE PoBLANO $22.75

SERVED WITH SALAD, IcE-CReaM, & COFFEE, TEA OR ICEDTEA -TORTILLAS BY REQUEST

* Served raw or undercooked or contains raw or undercooked ingredients.
MNotice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eags may
increase your risk of foodborne iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.




NACHOS
NACHOS witH CHICKEN OR BEEF
TosTtabA coN QUACAMOLE

CRAB & SHRIMP TOSTADA (SERVED WITH RICE)

TACO

CARNE ASADA TACO*

TAMALE

CHEESE ENCHILADA

Beer orR CHICKEN ENCHILADA

CHILE RELLENO

FLAUTAS (2) CON QUACAMOLE (half $5.15
BEAN BURRITOS (half $6.15)

CHICKEN OR BEEF BURRITOS (half $6.40)
CHiLE COLORADO BURRITOS (half $6.65)
CHiLE VERDE BURRITOS (half $6.65)
COMBINATION BURRITOS (half $6.15)

QUESADILLA CON TODO (JALAPEROS ONM REQUEST)

RICE (half $4.15)

BeEANS REFRIED or WHOLE (half $4.90)
1/2 ORDER RICE & BEANS

MANUEL'S SALAD (1/2 ORDER $6.40)

)

11.50
13.75
12.25
17.25
4.95
6.95
6.25
5.95
7.95
8.25
8.75
9.25
11.50
12.75
12.75
12.00
7.50
6.50
7.50
7.25
11.25

QUACAMOLE
SALSA FRESCA
Sour CREAM
TorTILLAS, CORN (3) or FLOUR (2)
CHIPS (ADDITIONAL BOWL)

CHIPs & SALSA TO GO

ADDITIONS:

SAUCE, CHEESE, TOMATOES, JALAPEROS
AVOCADO (one half)

large 9.75 small

MAS A LA CARTA

6.75
3.00
2.50
1.75
1.95
4.25

0.95
2.95

BEVERAGES

BARQS ROOT BEER (one refill)
MILK, ICED TEA, COFFEE, TEA
LEMONADE

JUICES, SAN PELLEGRINO

CocA-CoLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE, FANTA

3.25
2.95
3.50
395

Family Owned and Operated
SINCE 1965

Mk %

MEXICAN RESTAURANT

261 Center Avenue e Aptos, CA 95003
(831) 688-4848

VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER ACCEPTED
Orpen 7 DAvs
11:30 A.M. - MIDNIGHT, MONDAY-SATURDAY
11:30 A.M.-11:00 P.M., SUNDAY
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FLan 5.95
A Mexican classic, smooth creamy baked custard in a light
golden caramel sauce.

Mub PIE 7.95

Coffee Ice cream in a cookie crumb crust topped with
chocolate fudge and nuts

|cE CREAM 4.95
Mexican Chocolate with a hint of Cinnamon and Nuts
or Banana Mango.

WE FEATURE A FINE SELECTION OF CALIFORNIA WINES,
BY THE GLASS OR BY THE BOTTLE.
PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR WAIT PERSON.

HOUSE WINE
Quass  BorTLe
CABERNET OR CHARDONNAY 595 22.00
WHITE ZINFANDEL 595 22.00
BEER
DOMESTIC

BUDWEISER ® BUDWEISER LIGHT
MILLER (GENUINE DRCFT)
O’'DOULS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)
a4.75

IMPORTED

BOHEMIA ® MODELO ESPECIAL

CorRONA ® CORONA LIGHT e DOs EQuIs
NEGRA MODELO ® TECATE ® PACIFICO OUR BAR IS ALSO SERVING YOUR FAVORITE

5.75 IMPORTED AND DOMESTIC APERITIFS, WHISKIES

BRANDIES AND LIQUEURS.
COCKTAILS

OuR House MARGARITAS ARE MADE WITH QUALITY Sauza GoLb TEQUILA

HOUSE MARGARITA SANGRIA
SiNGLE 8.00 PITCHER 24.00 SINGLE 8.00 PITCHER 24.00
TOP SHELF MARGARITA CHINGAZ20 PUNCH
SINGLE 10.50 PITCHER 31.50 A REFRESHING COCKTAIL
CUERVO GOLD MARGARITA VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, PIHEAEI?;EOJUICE AND SWEET & SOUR
SINGLE 8.25 PITCHER 24.75
CAFE MEXICANO
MANGO OR STRAWBERRY MARGARITA A STEAMING HOT AFTER DINNER DRINK
SINGLE 9.00 PITCHER 27.00 COFFEE, COMBINED WITH PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, KAHLUA
SKINNY MARGARITA AND TOPPED wnggngIPPED CREAM

SIiNGLE 10.50 PITCHER 31.50
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WWW.MANUELSRESTAURANT.COM



