





PLEASE BE CAREFUL! THE PLATES CAN BE VERY HOT!

Allergens: Some of our menu items contain milk, eggs, tree nuts, peanuts, fish and shellfish or wheat, please ask your server to guide you.

WE HAVE PREMIUM WINES BY THE GLASS OR BY THE BOTTLE, & A FULL SERVICE BAR. PLEASE SEE THE BACK OF THE MENU FOR OUR EXCELLENT SELECTION OF IMPORTED AND DOMESTIC BEERS.

COMBINATION PLATES

ALL COMBINATION PLATES SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

1.	TACO & CHEESE ENCHILADA	15.25
2.	TAMALE & TACO	15.50
3.	CHILE RELLENO & CHEESE ENCHILADA	15.50
4.	CHILE RELLENOS (2)	15.70
5.	TACO, CHEESE ENCHILADA & TAMALE	16.50
б.	Huevos Rancheros*	14.00
7.	CHORIZO CON HUEVOS	14.00
8.	CHILE VERDE	16.50
9.	CHEESE ENCHILADAS (2)	14.95
10.	CHILE COLORADO	16.50
11.	CARNE ASADA TACOS* (3)	23.00

(2) TORTILLAS BY REQUEST
SUBSTITUTION OF BEEF OR CHICKEN ENCHILADAS \$2.00 EACH
OTHER SUBSTITUTIONS NOT ALLOWED

REGIONAL SPECIALTIES

SERVED AFTER 5 P.M. LIMITED REGIONAL DINNERS ARE PREPARED.
PLEASE PHONE US TO RESERVE A SPECIALTY.

YADNOM

ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS \$21.75

TUESDAY

TACOS DE PESCADO \$24.75

WEDNESDAY

ENCHILADAS TROPICALES \$21.75

THURSDAY

CREPAS DE POLLO \$21.75

FRIDAY

HUACHINANGO A LA JAROCHA \$24.75

SATURDAY

CAMARONES DE DIEGO \$24.75

SUNDAY

MOLE POBLANO \$22.75

SERVED WITH SALAD, ICE-CREAM, & COFFEE, TEA OR ICEDTEA -TORTILLAS BY REQUEST

* Served raw or undercooked or contains raw or undercooked ingredients.

Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



A LA CARTA

Nachos	11.50
NACHOS WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF	13.75
Tostada con Guacamole	12.25
CRAB & SHRIMP TOSTADA (SERVED WITH RICE)	17.25
Taco	4.95
CARNE ASADA TACO*	6.95
Tamale	6.25
CHEESE ENCHILADA	5.95
BEEF OR CHICKEN ENCHILADA	7.95
CHILE RELLENO	8.25
FLAUTAS (2) CON GUACAMOLE (half \$5.15)	8.75
BEAN BURRITOS (half \$6.15)	9.25
CHICKEN OR BEEF BURRITOS (half \$6.40)	11.50
CHILE COLORADO BURRITOS (half \$6.65)	12.75
CHILE VERDE BURRITOS (half \$6.65)	12.75
COMBINATION BURRITOS (half \$6.15)	12.00
QUESADILLA CON TODO (JALAPEÑOS ON REQUEST)	7.50
RICE (half \$4.15)	6.50
BEANS REFRIED OR WHOLE (half \$4.90)	7.50
1/2 Order Rice & Beans	7.25
MANUEL'S SALAD (1/2 ORDER \$6.40)	11.25

Family Owned and Operated

5 I N C E 1 9 6 5

Manuel 3

MEXICAN RESTAURANT

261 Center Avenue • Aptos, CA 95003 (831) 688-4848

VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER ACCEPTED
OPEN 7 DAYS
11:30 A.M. - MIDNIGHT, MONDAY-SATURDAY



MAS A LA CARTA

GUACAMOLE	large 9.75	small	6.75	
Salsa Fresca			3.00	
Sour Cream			2.50	
TORTILLAS, CORN (3) or FLOUR (2)			1.75	
CHIPS (ADDITIONAL BOWL)			1.95	
CHIPS & SALSA TO GO			4.25	
ADDITIONS:				
Sauce, Cheese, Tomat	TOES, JALAPET	Ž05	0.95	
AVOCADO (one half)			2.95	

BEVERAGES

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta	
BARQ5 ROOT BEER (one refill)	3.25
MILK, ICED TEA, COFFEE, TEA	2.95
LEMONADE	3.50
JUICES, SAN PELLEGRINO	3.95



DESSERTS

FLAN 5.95

A Mexican classic, smooth creamy baked custard in a light golden caramel sauce.

MUD PIE 7.95

Coffee Ice cream in a cookie crumb crust topped with chocolate fudge and nuts

ICE CREAM 4.95

Mexican Chocolate with a hint of Cinnamon and Nuts or Banana Mango.

WINES

We feature a fine selection of California wines, by the glass or by the bottle. Please check with your wait person.

HOUSE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

CABERNET OR CHARDONNAY 5.95 22.00

WHITE ZINFANDEL 5.95 22.00

BEER

DOMESTIC

BUDWEISER • BUDWEISER LIGHT
MILLER (GENUINE DRCFT)
O'DOULS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)
4.75

IMPORTED

BOHEMIA • MODELO ESPECIAL

CORONA • CORONA LIGHT • DOS EQUIS

NEGRA MODELO • TECATE • PACIFICO

5.75



Our bar is also serving your favorite Imported and Domestic Aperitifs, Whiskies Brandies and Liqueurs.

COCKTAILS

Our House Margaritas are made with Quality Sauza Gold Tequila

HOUSE MARGARITA

SINGLE 8.00 PITCHER 24.00

TOP SHELF MARGARITA

SINGLE 10.50 PITCHER 31.50

CUERVO GOLD MARGARITA

Single 8.25 Pitcher 24.75

MANGO OR STRAWBERRY MARGARITA

SINGLE 9.00 PITCHER 27.00

SKINNY MARGARITA

SINGLE 10.50 PITCHER 31.50

SANGRÍA

SINGLE 8.00 PITCHER 24.00

CHINGAZO PUNCH

A REFRESHING COCKTAIL

VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, PINEAPPLE JUICE AND SWEET & SOUR

8.50

CAFE MEXICANO

A STEAMING HOT AFTER DINNER DRINK
COFFEE, COMBINED WITH PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, KAHLUA
AND TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM
9.95

.50